19-20 Student Survey Results as % Always Always = Most Most A/M 18 AM19 Sometimes Sometimes Never Never

18-19 19-20 18-19 19-20 18-19 19-20 18-19 19-20
The ladies in the office are nice to me 54 56 39 38 93 94 7 6 0 0
I like coming to school 12 14 50 44 62 58 32 35 6 7
My teachers are fair 54 47 31 37 85 84 14 16 1 1
My teachers wants me to succeed 84 78 12 17 96 95 3 4 1 1
Mr. Barcus wants me to succeed 93 88 6 10 99 98 1 0 1
The school rules are fair 32 28 41 44 73 72 25 58 3 0
Students are nice to me 19 33 62 44 81 77 28 18 1 5
Yes 19-20 No 19-20 NA
Dress Code Fair 95 91 5 9
Grades Important to Me 97 92 3 8
| could improve my grades if | wanted 90 79 10 21
My friends think grades are important 79 79 21 21
| have been teased 54 54 46 46
| teased someone else 23 26 77 74
| stayed home because a student was mad at me 7 3 93 97
| have at least 5 good friends 89 88 11 12
There is at least 1 adult on campus | could go to 75 65 25 35
| have seen drugs on campus 27 18 73 82

My bus is a safe place to be 86 86 14 14



